ART. EO10/M12
THREAD REPAIR INSERT SET

RESISTANT TAPPING IN SOFT MATERIALS.

SUITABLE FOR THREAD REGENERATION OR TO OBTAIN VERY

Thread insert
Drill

Tap

Handle
Gross weight

EAN Code

M12

12,4 mm

xM12

2

0,69 kg
8012667249977

1° 29

37 D%
3 A
7 Oy
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